180iger
Kl-Dieter Reif3
Johannes Miiller

171liger

Gruppe C6
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Spielleiter: Gerhard Rink, Auf der Bruicke 6, 67661 Kaiserslautern
Tel.:06301/7998394  www.dsab-liga.de post@dsab-liga.de

Stand 23.11.24

Saison 2024/2 Gruppe C6
High Finish

Apatsche Kai Dupont

Hot Shots Kai Dupont
Kl-Dieter Reil3

Jirgen Becker
Alexander Miiller
Matthias Gehrhardt
Niklas Kassler
Andre Schmitt

Seite 1

DC Hofeld 1

DC Hofeld 1
Apatsche

DC Hofeld 1

Hot Shots

Dart Junkies
Young Flighers 2
DC Tricolor

140
140
132
125
121
114
105
101



